TRRACTION
LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

11.16X-951-10

11.16X-951-13

11.16X-951-16

11.16X-951-20

11.16X-951-22

Chain diameter
mm

10

13

16

20

22

Clevis Grip Safe Locking Hook X-951

Product information

Proof Load tested at 2.5 times the WLL with certification for each batch manufactured. Fatigue rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL.

Magnaflux crack detection is performed 100% on each batch.

When fitting G10 components are added to G8 chain, the sling is rated at G8 WLL.

Material: Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: Tempering temperature minimum 400°C
Standard: EN 1677-3

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
WLL A H K (0] P T w Weight
ton mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg
4 12.1 31 153 49 71 27 137 1.9
6.7 15.5 39 203 64 80 34 174 4.1
10 19.1 47 244 78 114 39 212 7.1
16 24 55) 312 92 127 54 251 12.7
20 24.2 59 304 98 151 56 258 141

Delivery time

15
15
15
15

15
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