

Clevis Grip Safe Locking Hook X-951

Product information

Proof Load tested at 2.5 times the WLL with certification for each batch manufactured. Fatigue rated to 20,000 cycles at 1.5 times the WLL. Magnaflux crack detection is performed 100% on each batch.

When fitting G10 components are added to G8 chain, the sling is rated at G8 WLL.

Material: Quenched and Tempered Alloy Steel.

Marking: According to standard

Temperature range: Tempering temperature minimum 400°C

Standard: EN 1677-3

Safety factor: 4:1 Grade: 10

Part Code	Chain diameter mm	WLL ton	A mm	H mm	K mm	O mm	P mm	T mm	W mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
11.16X-951-10	10	4	12.1	31	153	49	71	27	137	1.9	15
11.16X-951-13	13	6.7	15.5	39	203	64	80	34	174	4.1	15
11.16X-951-16	16	10	19.1	47	244	78	114	39	212	7.1	15
11.16X-951-20	20	16	24	55	312	92	127	54	251	12.7	15
11.16X-951-22	22	20	24.2	59	304	98	151	56	258	14.1	15

Blueprint

